AT A GLANCE
FEATURES
• Stylish top mount
 control
• Single action design
 (one lever for
 throttle one for shift)

 safety switch
C H 5 6 0 0  T O P  M O U N T  C O N T R O L S
ORDER INFORMATION                 PART NO.
CH5600 SLT top mount control CH5600P
ACCESSORIES AND PARTS            PART NO.
Optional neutral safety switch CA69009P
Cable attachment kit (3300/dual sta) CA69022P
3300 heavy duty brass pivot kit CA27563P
Replacement red knob 4009912
Replacement black knob 4009819
Stainless steel throttle knob (grooved) CA69052P**
Stainless steel shift knob (smooth) CA69051P**
CH5600 mounting hardware kit CA69013P
Replacement stainless steel lever CA69060P
3.30"
6.45"
.70"
3.20"